
Viúva C. Ferreira Pires, lda

FOGÃO INDUSTRIAL IDEALGAS

Cod: 3197.030491

NOVIDADESNOVIDADES

E311P
 3 Pés 

FERRO SOLDAR IDEALGAS

Cod: 3197.030494

FOGÃO INDUSTRIAL IDEALGAS

Cod: 3197.030492

E312P
 4 Pés 

FC101+137
FC105/45

Cod: 3197.030493

Novidades - Artigos a gás

MAÇARICO IDEALGAS
C/PATILHA

com patilha 

Ø 45mm

40x40cm 

FOGÕES IDEALGAS

Cod: 3197.030489

E313

Cod: 3197.030490

E314


